Assistance coordinators at faculties

Each faculty has different ways to help. You can contact the faculties for matters related to study or foreign affairs.
Some faculties also offer special scholarships or have their own signposts or websites for Ukraine.

Listed below are contacts that you can use as your first choice to communicate directly with faculty when dealing
with situations related to the war in Ukraine and your studies or employment at Charles University.
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Catholic Theological Faculty [ Study Department 220 181 402 studijni@ktf.cuni.cz

Protestant Theological | Karolina Surovcova 221988 210 surovcova@etf.cuni.cz

Faculty

Hussite Theological Faculty | Study Department 222 539 203 studijni@htf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Law Marta Chroma 221 005 387 international@prf.cuni.cz

First Faculty of Medicine Marika Spacova 224 964 242 helpukraine@lIf1.cuni.cz
Eva Baschiera 224 964 372 eva.baschiera@If1.cuni.cz

Second Faculty of Medicine | Stanislava Palowska 224 435 810 stanislava.palowska@Ilfmoto

Third Faculty of Medicine David Marx 724 292 312 david.marx@If3.cuni.cz

Faculty of Medicine in Plzeri | Martina Buridankova 377 593 430 martina.buriankova@Ifp.cuni
Zuzana Zmrhalova 377 593 116 zuzana.zmrhalova@lfp.cuni.

Faculty of Medicine in|Jana Petrova 495 816 486 petrovajan@lfhk.cuni.cz

Hradec Kralové

Faculty of Pharmacy in|Lucie Navratilova 495 067 426 navratiluc@faf.cuni.cz

Hradec Kralové

Faculty of Arts Michaela Slussareff 724 577 668 UKraine@ff.cuni.cz

Faculty of Science Pavla Pouskova 221 951 160 foreign@natur.cuni.cz

Faculty of Mathematics and | Studijni oddéleni 951 551 254 studijni@matfyz.cuni.cz

Physics

Faculty of Education Michaela Zelkova 775614 372 michaela.zelkova@pedf.cuni

Faculty of Social Sciences |Contact e-mail 222 1122 28 life@fsv.cuni.cz

Faculty of Physical |Helena Skabova 220172 075 skabova@ftvs.cuni.cz

Education and Sport

Faculty of Humanities Study Department 224 271 416 studijni@fhs.cuni.cz

CPPT + Hyb4City Hubert Topinka 771 134 089 hubert.topinka@ruk.cuni.cz
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